7

1
A

OPERATOR MEWBOURNE OIL CO.
WELL/LEASE QUICK DRAW 14 F FED. 1
COUNTY EDDY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

063-0293

245

475

677
1,055
1,305
1,622
1,770
2,020
2,299
2,622
2,773
3,167

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

H/ég

Vi

/Za./

0.75
1.50
1.50
1.25
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
0.25
0.50

The foregoing instrument was ac miowledged before me on

v @ma,%é;?ﬁ/

/

November 20, 2009 , by Joni

N NN N NN EEENONNND

222227

NGfary Public for Midland County, Texas

CYNTHIA DIANE SMITH
Notary Public
STATE OF TEXAS
My Comm Exp 11/06/2010

ZL T




