OPERATOR
WELL/LEASE
COUNTY

MEWBOURNE OIL CO. QUICK DRAW 14 F FED. 1

EDDY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

245	0.75
475	1.50
677	1.50
1,055	1.25
1,305	2.00
1,522	1.00
1,770	2.00
2,020	2.50
2,299	2.00
2,522	2.00
2,773	0.25
3,167	0.50

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

BY

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on

Hodges on behalf of Patterson-UTI Driffing Company LLC.

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

November 20, 2009 , by Joni

